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PG Teaching Schedule for the month of January 2021

Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter
01.01.2021 | Friday Seminar Antimicrobials Dr. Namitha
02.01.2021 | Saturday Case presentation Oukitel uveitis Dr. Divya
04.01.2021 | Monday Journal club Clinical uses of prisms Dr. Vaisna
08.01.2021 | Friday Case presentation Hyphema Dr. Namitha
09.01.2021 | Saturday Seminar Evaluation of diplopia Dr. Vaisna
11.01.2021 | Monday Case presentation POAG Dr. Divya
15.01.2021 | Friday Journal club Updates on coupermal pathology Dr. Divya
16.01.2021 | Saturday Seminar Automated perimetry Dr. Namitha
18.01.2021 | Monday Case presentation Diabetic retinopathy Dr. Vaisna
22.01.2021 | Friday Case presentation Retinal detachment Dr. Divya
23.01.2021 | Saturday Seminar Gonioscopy Dr. Namitha
25.01.2021 | Monday Case presentation Papilloedema Dr. Vaisna
29.01.2021 | Friday Seminar Corneal topography Dr. Vaisna
30.01.2021 | Saturday Journal club Updates on management of amblyopia Dr. Divya
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